
Sunday, March 17, 2013Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 62F Cloudy 83%H 12mphS

5K Off :7:39 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $472.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 20 316   Blake Bruser (F3) 0 FStroller     24:50.847 8:00.124:50 0.852:27.8 12:46 12:05 -41

2 12 875   Francesco Gamez (M43) 11 M40-44     24:56.195 8:01.625:00 3.8025.1 12:21 12:35 +14

3 13 040   Kim Andres (F60) 2 F60-64     25:23.159 8:10.325:15 8.164.1

4 8 705   Gabor Toth (M32) 7 M30-34     23:21.684 7:31.223:30 8.322.2 11:42 11:40 -2

5 45 061   David Short (M52) [2] 30 M50-54     26:14.477 8:26.826:02 12.4829:11.6

6 38 589   Amit Thakkar (M32) 25 M30-34     43:40.448 14:03.444:00 19.552.1 21:38 22:03 +25

7 19 169   Kavita Maung (F43) 3 F40-44     27:04.126 8:42.827:25 20.872.8 13:36 13:28 -8

8 17 061   David Short (M52) 15 M50-54     26:22.908 8:29.526:02 20.917.7

9 3 902   Cameron Garcia (M17) 3 M15-19     21:38.664 6:58.022:00 21.340.2 10:31 11:08 +37

10 21 097   Nathan Bruser (M41) 17 M40-44     24:51.155 8:00.025:15 23.842:27.9 12:46 12:05 -40

11 41 193   Julio Lopez (M56) [2] 27 M55-59     24:27.313 7:52.324:00 27.3123:19.2 12:19 12:08 -11

12 26 545   Dierk Hohman (M43) 21 M40-44     29:27.552 9:28.929:00 27.557.2

13 23 198   Yanira Lopez (F50) 4 F50-54     27:49.041 8:57.228:17 27.969.0 13:34 14:15 +42

14 31 101   Daniel Briggs (M49) 22 M45-49     33:29.157 10:46.733:00 29.1620.3 16:43 16:46 +3

15 5 535   Matteo Vellani (M12) 4 M10-14     22:51.733 7:21.523:22 30.271.0 11:28 11:23 -5

16 27 620   Peggy Plaisted (F57) 5 F55-59     29:37.033 9:32.029:04 33.035.1 14:51 14:46 -6

17 11 678   Richard Galemore (M46) 10 M45-49     25:03.916 8:04.124:30 33.925.6 12:20 12:44 +24

18 4 766   Abby Lewis (F11) 1 F10-14     22:50.128 7:21.022:15 35.130.0 11:34 11:16 -18

19 34 824   Nancy Lowden (F71) 11 F70-74     40:50.168 13:08.640:15 35.177.2

20 33 065   Susan Schafer (F47) 10 F45-49     38:35.032 12:25.137:58 37.0311.8 18:43 19:52 +68

21 32 102   Katrice Briggs (F42) 9 F40-44     33:37.033 10:49.233:00 37.0318.9 16:44 16:53 +9

22 14 008   David Mask (M60) 12 M60-64     26:08.718 8:24.925:30 38.721.3 12:57 13:12 +15

23 1 732   Logan Lewis (M14) 1 M10-14     19:47.334 6:22.219:05 42.330.0  9:53  9:54 +1

24 2 167   Ian Maung (M46) 2 M45-49     19:46.862 6:22.020:30 43.141.7

25 9 003   Ruben Saguil (M48) 8 M45-49     22:48.791 7:20.621:59 49.7944.5 11:00 11:49 +49

26 6 731   David Lewis (M41) 5 M40-44     23:07.640 7:26.622:14 53.640.8 11:38 11:29 -9

27 22 885   Hilberto Castillo (M46) 18 M45-49     27:32.172 8:51.826:30 62.173.5 13:45 13:47 +3

28 7 193   Julio Lopez (M57) 6 M55-59     23:10.105 7:27.424:30 79.893.5 11:37 11:33 -4

29 18 191   James Johnson (M60) 16 M60-64     26:38.539 8:34.525:15 83.549.5 13:06 13:32 +26

30 25 020   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 20 M50-54     28:23.918 9:08.426:59 84.9210.1 14:26 13:58 -28

31 35 103   Conner Robinson (M9) 23 M01-09     41:53.146 13:28.940:27 86.154.7 20:30 21:23 +53

32 36 104   Garrett Robinson (M8) 24 M01-09     41:53.505 13:29.040:27 86.514.7 20:28 21:25 +57

33 28 894   Nicole Manley (F35) 6 F35-39     29:33.184 9:30.731:00 86.8213.3

34 37 024   Carol Creech (F62) 12 F60-64     41:55.993 13:29.840:27 88.994.6 20:31 21:25 +54

35 10 770   Nivaldo Castro (M47) 9 M45-49     24:34.389 7:54.622:50 104.397.2 12:14 12:21 +7

36 15 895   Patrick Marques (M30) 13 M30-34     26:09.523 8:25.228:00 110.4812.5 12:30 13:39 +69

37 30 569   Sonia Cash (F40) 8 F40-44     31:47.281 10:13.934:00 132.727.6

38 29 887   Esmeralda Mejico (F44) 7 F40-44     31:44.130 10:12.934:00 135.879.0 15:52 15:52 +0

39 16 216   Jeff Breese (M48) 14 M45-49     26:22.607 8:29.423:35 167.617.3 13:42 12:40 -62

40 39 868   Janice Snyder (F66) 13 F65-69     45:35.339 14:40.441:50 225.345.7 58:19  -12:-43 4262

41 24 574   Conrad Butler (M26) 19 M25-29     28:25.810 9:09.024:30 235.816.9 12:19 16:07 +228

42 44 216   Jeff Breese (M48) [2] 29 M45-49     28:55.206 9:18.523:35 320.2126:30.5 16:07 12:49 -198

43 43 590   Karthik Chari (M32) 28 M30-34     54:09.051 17:25.860:00 350.952.8 27:00 27:09 +10

44 42 591   Priya Seshaadri (F30) 14 F30-34     54:07.876 17:25.460:00 352.123.6 27:01 27:07 +6

45 40 103   Marco Hernandez (M51) 26 M50-54     45:37.250 14:41.030:00 937.256.4 22:41 22:56 +15

29 16 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 732 Logan Lewis (M14) 1 M10-14 Bedford     19:47.334 6:22.2   19:47.3340.0  9:53  9:54 +1 42.33 71.7%

2 167 Ian Maung (M46) 2 M45-49 Coppell     19:46.862 6:22.0   19:48.5891.7 43.14 72.2%

3 902 Cameron Garcia (M17) 3 M15-19 Wylie     21:38.664 6:58.0   21:38.9120.2 10:31 11:08 +37 21.34 62.4%

4 766 Abby Lewis (F11) 1 F10-14 Bedford     22:50.128 7:21.0   22:50.1280.0 11:34 11:16 -18 35.13 72.9%

5 535 Matteo Vellani (M12) 4 M10-14 Plano, TX     22:51.733 7:21.5   22:52.7141.0 11:28 11:23 -5 30.27 65.0%

6 731 David Lewis (M41) 5 M40-44 Bedford     23:07.640 7:26.6   23:08.4210.8 11:38 11:29 -9 53.64 59.5%

7 193 Julio Lopez (M57) 6 M55-59 Farmers Branch     23:10.105 7:27.4   23:13.6283.5 11:37 11:33 -4 79.89 67.5%

8 705 Gabor Toth (M32) 7 M30-34 Irving     23:21.684 7:31.2   23:23.8962.2 11:42 11:40 -2 8.32 55.7%

9 003 Ruben Saguil (M48) 8 M45-49 Carrollton     22:48.791 7:20.6   23:33.32644.5 11:00 11:49 +49 49.79 63.6%

10 770 Nivaldo Castro (M47) 9 M45-49 Mckinney     24:34.389 7:54.6   24:41.5607.2 12:14 12:21 +7 104.39 58.6%

11 678 Richard Galemore (M46) 10 M45-49 Keller     25:03.916 8:04.1   25:09.4825.6 12:20 12:44 +24 33.92 57.0%

12 875 Francesco Gamez (M43) 11 M40-44 Farmers Branch     24:56.195 8:01.6   25:21.32825.1 12:21 12:35 +14 3.80 56.0%

13 040 Kim Andres (F60) 2 F60-64 Irving     25:23.159 8:10.3   25:27.2714.1 8.16 76.1%

14 008 David Mask (M60) 12 M60-64 Lewisville     26:08.718 8:24.9   26:10.0271.3 12:57 13:12 +15 38.72 61.3%

15 895 Patrick Marques (M30) 13 M30-34 Irving     26:09.523 8:25.2   26:22.05812.5 12:30 13:39 +69 110.48 49.4%

16 216 Jeff Breese (M48) 14 M45-49 Frisco     26:22.607 8:29.4   26:29.9337.3 13:42 12:40 -62 167.61 55.0%

17 061 David Short (M52) 15 M50-54 Frisco     26:22.908 8:29.5   26:30.6507.7 20.91 56.8%

18 191 James Johnson (M60) 16 M60-64 Dallas     26:38.539 8:34.5   26:48.0179.5 13:06 13:32 +26 83.54 60.2%

19 169 Kavita Maung (F43) 3 F40-44 Coppell     27:04.126 8:42.8   27:06.8842.8 13:36 13:28 -8 20.87 57.9%

20 316 Blake Bruser (F3) 0 FStroller Coppell     24:50.847 8:00.1   27:18.6892:27.8 12:46 12:05 -41 0.85

21 097 Nathan Bruser (M41) 17 M40-44 Coppell     24:51.155 8:00.0   27:19.0072:27.9 12:46 12:05 -40 23.84 55.3%

22 885 Hilberto Castillo (M46) 18 M45-49 Dallas     27:32.172 8:51.8   27:35.7123.5 13:45 13:47 +3 62.17 51.9%

23 198 Yanira Lopez (F50) 4 F50-54 Farmers Branch     27:49.041 8:57.2   27:58.0549.0 13:34 14:15 +42 27.96 60.8%

24 574 Conrad Butler (M26) 19 M25-29 Fort Worth     28:25.810 9:09.0   28:32.6756.9 12:19 16:07 +228 235.81 45.4%

25 020 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 20 M50-54 The Colony     28:23.918 9:08.4   28:34.03910.1 14:26 13:58 -28 84.92 53.2%

26 545 Dierk Hohman (M43) 21 M40-44 Coppell     29:27.552 9:28.9   29:34.7187.2 27.55 47.4%

27 620 Peggy Plaisted (F57) 5 F55-59 Farmers Branch     29:37.033 9:32.0   29:42.1815.1 14:51 14:46 -6 33.03 62.6%

28 894 Nicole Manley (F35) 6 F35-39 Farmers Branch     29:33.184 9:30.7   29:46.45913.3 86.82 50.6%

29 887 Esmeralda Mejico (F44) 7 F40-44 Shady Shores     31:44.130 10:12.9   31:53.1589.0 15:52 15:52 +0 135.87 49.9%

30 569 Sonia Cash (F40) 8 F40-44 Denton     31:47.281 10:13.9   31:54.9107.6 132.72 48.2%

31 101 Daniel Briggs (M49) 22 M45-49 Highland Village     33:29.157 10:46.7   33:49.45720.3 16:43 16:46 +3 29.16 43.7%

32 102 Katrice Briggs (F42) 9 F40-44 Highland Village     33:37.033 10:49.2   33:55.89418.9 16:44 16:53 +9 37.03 46.3%

33 065 Susan Schafer (F47) 10 F45-49 Richardson     38:35.032 12:25.1   38:46.80411.8 18:43 19:52 +68 37.03 42.3%

34 824 Nancy Lowden (F71) 11 F70-74 Dallas     40:50.168 13:08.6   40:57.3437.2 35.17 56.1%

35 103 Conner Robinson (M9) 23 M01-09 Plano     41:53.146 13:28.9   41:57.8184.7 20:30 21:23 +53 86.15 39.1%

36 104 Garrett Robinson (M8) 24 M01-09 Plano     41:53.505 13:29.0   41:58.1644.7 20:28 21:25 +57 86.51 40.6%

37 024 Carol Creech (F62) 12 F60-64 Plano     41:55.993 13:29.8   42:00.5584.6 20:31 21:25 +54 88.99 47.4%

38 589 Amit Thakkar (M32) 25 M30-34 Irving     43:40.448 14:03.4   43:42.5802.1 21:38 22:03 +25 19.55 29.8%

39 868 Janice Snyder (F66) 13 F65-69 Dallas     45:35.339 14:40.4   45:41.0725.7 58:19  -12:-43 4262 225.34 46.4%

40 103 Marco Hernandez (M51) 26 M50-54 Dallas     45:37.250 14:41.0   45:43.6136.4 22:41 22:56 +15 937.25 32.6%

41 193 Julio Lopez (M56) [2] 27 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:27.313 7:52.3   47:46.49823:19.2 12:19 12:08 -11 27.31 63.4%

42 591 Priya Seshaadri (F30) 14 F30-34 Irving     54:07.876 17:25.4   54:11.4573.6 27:01 27:07 +6 352.12 27.3%

43 590 Karthik Chari (M32) 28 M30-34 Irving     54:09.051 17:25.8   54:11.8712.8 27:00 27:09 +10 350.95 24.0%

44 216 Jeff Breese (M48) [2] 29 M45-49 Frisco     28:55.206 9:18.5   55:25.71826:30.5 16:07 12:49 -198 320.21 50.2%

45 061 David Short (M52) [2] 30 M50-54 Frisco     26:14.477 8:26.8   55:26.09129:11.6 12.48 57.1%

Average Finish Time: 30:22 Average Age Grade: 53.4%23 Positive Split 14 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


